
Duplex Multimode 50/125 Fiber Plenum Rated
Patch Cable (LC/LC), 30M (100 ft.)
MODEL NUMBER : N520-30M-P

Page: 1 of 1 
www.ampconnect.de/​​

Date :25/12/2025 
AMP CONNECT® is a registered trademark


	Duplex Multimode 50/125 Fiber Plenum Rated Patch Cable (LC/LC), 30M (100 ft.)
	MODEL NUMBER : N520-30M-P


